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Mosuuunsa

damMmunus, uMs, oT4eCTBO

HomMmep B peecTpe uneHos POO

JaTa BKJIIOYEHMA B peecTp
ynenos POO

Iop. AMUo
Homep 3aKJsoyuBLuee
oT4yeTa 00 DOroBop Ha
oueHKe nposepeHue
OLLeHKM

011- 000 "®unpma
2017/516 "MosuTtmne-Ayant"
011- 000 "®dupma
2017/517 "Mosntme-Ayont"
011- 000 "®dupma
2017/518 "Mo3nTue-Ayant"
011- 000 "®dupma
2017/519 "Mo3nTue-Ayant"
011- 000 "dupma
2017/520 "Mo3nTue-Ayant"
011- 000 "®upma
2017/521 "MosuTtme-Ayamnt"
011- 000 "®upma
2017/522 "MosuTtme-Ayamnt"
011- 000 "®dunpma
2017/523 "MosuTtmne-Ayamnt"
011- 000 "®dupma
2017/524 "Mo3ntme-Ayont"
011- 000 "®dupma

2017/525 "Mo3nTue-Ayant"

CBepeHuna

byweBa Banepuns AHaTO/IbeBHa

006641

04.06.2010

haTa

coCTaBsieHunA

oT4yeTa

26.10.2017

27.10.2017

10.11.2017

10.11.2017

17.11.2017

11.12.2017

14.12.2017

18.12.2017

21.12.2017

26.12.2017

OObBLEeKT OLeHKHm,
HanpasJsieHue

KBaJ'IVId)MKaU,VIOHHOFO

aTrecTaTa

aBToOMObOUIIb

aBTomMobuIb

aBToMobuUIb

aKkLumnm

aBTomMobuIb

aBTomMobuIb

aBTOMOOUIIb

aKumm

akuum

aKLumm

Bup
onpepenseMon
CTOMMOCTH

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHaS

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA



011- 000 "®dupma

27.12.2017 akumm pblHOYHas
2017/526 "Mo3nTue-Ayant"



